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WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT COMMISSION

GENERAL TARIFF COVER

General Tariff No. GT-	 1

Cancels General Tariff No. GT- 0

Date Filed at WMATC 03.22.13

Date Effective	 MAR 2 2 2013

1. WMATC Certificate of Authority No.  2092 

2. Carrier Name on Certificate of Authority: SILVER FOX CHAUFFEURED SERVICES

Address  13301 JUSTICE ROAD 

ROCKVILLE, MD 20853 

Telephone Number  240.505.9512 

3. Person authorized to file tariff on behalf of Carrier

Name  MR. LUIS ANTONIO HERRERA 

Title  OWNER 

Telephone Number  240.505.9512 

4. Date this tariff actually filed with WMATC  03.22.13 

5. Date seven (7) calendar days after date on Line 4.  03.29.13 

6. Effective Date of this tariff (not earlier than klkia on I e 5).  03.30.2013

7. Signature of Person named on Line 3.

NOTE: SEE COMMISSION REGULATION NOS. 55 AND 56. IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION
ABOUT HOW TO COMPLETE THIS FORM, CALL THE COMMISSION AT
(301) 588-5260.

WASHINGTON METROPOUTAN REA TRANSIT COMMISSION
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NOT COMMISSION REGULATION NOS. 55 A YOu HAVE A QUESTION
BOuT HOW TO COMPLETE THIS FORM GALL E COMMISSION AT

.301) 566-5260.
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Unmistakable Luxury At Affordable Prices!

4-Passenger Sedan	 Rate	 $79 per hour	 Three-Hour Minimum

Plus: 5% Fuel Surcharge
Parking or Toll Charges
$12 Early/Late Fee for trips beginning between 12 am and 5 am.

Above rates include modest driver gratuity.

Cancellation Policy:

Trips booked for three (3) hours or greater require a 50 percent deposit at
time of booking. This becomes non-refundable 48 hours prior to contract
start time. If cancelled less than two hours prior to start time, 100% of
contract is due.

For cancellation, rescheduling, or if you have difficulty locating the sedan,
please call 210.505.9512 to avoid a cancellation charge.

SILVER FOX CHAUFFEURED SERVICES

13301 JUSTICE RD,ROCKVILIZ MD 20853 *240-505-9512

Unmistakable Luxury At Affordable Prices!

4-Passenger Sedan Rate $79 per hour Three-Hour Minimum

Plus: 5% Fuel Surcharge
Parking or Toll Charges
$12 Early/Late Fee for trips beginning between 12 am and 5 am

Above rates include modest driver gratuity.

Cancellation Policy:

Trips booked for three (3) hours or greater require a 50 percent deposit at
time of booking. This becomes non-refundable 48 hours prior to contract
start time. If cancelled less than two hours prior to start time, 100% of
contract is due.

For cancellation, rescheduling, or if you have difficulty locating the sedan,
please call 210.505.9512 to avoid a cancellation charge.

SflNRFOX cBAUYFETJRED SERVICES

13301 JUSUCE RD,ROCfl1Z 20853 *2404059512


